N/A
IC XGA DMD TYPE A 0.9 355CLGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
DLP9000XFLS 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supplier Device Package: 355-CLGA (42.2x42.2)
Series: *
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: 355-BCLGA
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
DLP9000XFLS Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
DLP75241/E
AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 75W
TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
RFQ
DLP9500UVFLNCM
IC DMD UV TYPE-A 1080P 355LCCC
N/A
RFQ
DLP9000FLS
IC XGA TYPE-A DMD 0.9 355LCCC
N/A
RFQ
DLP9000BFLS
DLP 0.90 WQXGA TYPE A DMD
N/A
RFQ
DLP75241/C2EJ
AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 60W
TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
RFQ
DLP9500BFLN
IC XGA TYPE-A DMD 0.95 355LCCC
N/A
RFQ
DLP9500UVFLN
IC DMD UV TYPE-A 1080P 355LCCC
N/A
RFQ
DLP9000XBFLS
IC XGA DMD TYPE A 0.9 355CLGA
N/A
RFQ
DLPA004-7
TVS DIODE 85VWM SOT363
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
DLP9500FLN
IC XGA TYPE-A DMD 0.95 355LCCC
N/A
RFQ
P1330-394G
FIXED IND 390UH 171MA 5.64 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2318-V
FIXED IND 330UH 5.2A 67 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
0819-82H
FIXED IND 270UH 39MA 30.5 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
5900-182
FIXED IND 1.8MH 530MA 1.5 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM105-121K
FIXED IND 120UH 890MA 400 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
5608
FIXED IND 1MH 1.3A 801 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM0603G-100J
FIXED IND 10UH 15MA 2.55 OHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM125SH-181M
FIXED IND 180UH 900MA 290 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1140-5R6M
FIXED IND 5.6UH 27A 4 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
UP2T-1R5-R
FIXED IND 1.5UH 8.3A 9.6 MOHM TH
Eaton
RFQ